Coprel S.r.l. - Via Martiri della Resistenza, 8 - 20090 Fizzonasco di Pieve Emanuele (Milano - Italy) - tel. +39 (02) 907.24.064 - Fax.+39 (02) 907.25.102
e-mail: info@coprel.com - web: http://www.coprel.com
Cross flow fans are particularly indicated for big air volume in limited
space, with low noise and at the same time regular flow.
FF-FFD series also offer a fixing system with 4+4 extensions put on the
side.
Cross Flow Fans
TF/FF Series

housing made with superficial cataphoresis treatment;
“HT” version for functioning between -30°C and + 100°C;
built complying UL-CSA standards;
“BB version” with two 626ZZ ball bearings type on the
motor;
“BBBLV” version with two 626ZZ ball bearings type on the
motor and 624ZZ ball bearings type on the fan wheel side;
AISI steel driving shaft 420 with milled plane.
Coprel S.r.l. - Via Martiri della Resistenza, 8 - 20090 Fizzonasco di Pieve Emanuele (Milano - Italy) - tel. +39 (02) 907.24.064 - Fax.+39 (02) 907.25.102
e-mail: info@coprel.com - web: http://www.coprel.com
Series Motor
Dimensions
A B C D H I
TF90/15 15-1 156 64 94 104 15 53.5 18 0,140 1900 60 60
TF90/20 20-1 162 64 94 104 20 58.5 23 0,150 2400 80 62
TF120/15 15-1 186 94 124 134 15 53.5 19 0,160 1600 85 58
TF120/20 20-1 191 94 124 134 20 58.5 24 0,170 2150 110 62
TF180/15 15-1 246 154 184 194 15 53.5 19 0,150 1300 100 55
TF180/20 20-1 251 154 184 194 20 58.5 25 0,180 1600 125 60
TF180/30 30-1 261 154 184 194 30 68.5 37 0,280 2400 180 63
TF180/35 35-1 266 154 184 194 35 73.5 42 0,320 2550 200 65
TF240/20 20-1 311 214 244 254 20 58.5 25 0,190 1250 125 55
TF240/35 35-1 326 214 244 254 35 73.5 46 0,340 2500 240 64
TF270/20 20-1 341 244 274 284 20 58.5 26 0,200 1100 130 53
TF270/35 35-1 356 244 274 284 35 73.5 49 0,350 2250 260 63
TF300/20 20-1 371 274 304 314 20 58.5 25 0,195 1200 171 51
TF300/30 30-1 381 274 304 314 30 68.5 43 0,320 1900 270 61
TF300/40 40-1 391 274 304 314 40 78.5 53 0,400 2300 330 64
TF360/20 20-1 431 334 364 374 20 58.5 26 0,195 1050 180 48
TF360/30 30-1 441 334 364 374 30 68.5 45 0,325 1700 285 60
TF360/40 40-1 451 334 364 374 40 78.5 55 0,450 2200 370 62
Input
power
W
Input

air flow
rate
Static
pressure
PA
TF Versions
TF Dimensions
Cross Flow Fans - TF/FF Series
Coprel S.r.l. - Via Martiri della Resistenza, 8 - 20090 Fizzonasco di Pieve Emanuele (Milano - Italy) - tel. +39 (02) 907.24.064 - Fax.+39 (02) 907.25.102
e-mail: info@coprel.com - web: http://www.coprel.com
Series Motor
Dimensions
A B C E F H I
FF90/15 15-1 156 64 94 103 112 15 53.5 18 0,140 1900 60 60
FF90/20 20-1 162 64 94 103 112 20 58.5 23 0,150 2400 80 62
FF120/15 15-1 186 94 124 133 142 15 53.5 19 0,160 1600 85 58
FF120/20 20-1 191 94 124 133 142 20 58.5 24 0,170 2150 110 62
FF180/15 15-1 246 154 184 193 202 15 53.5 19 0,150 1300 100 55
FF180/20 20-1 251 154 184 193 202 20 58.5 25 0,180 1600 125 60
FF180/30 30-1 261 154 184 193 202 30 68.5 37 0,280 2400 180 63
FF180/35 35-1 266 154 184 163 202 202 35 42 0,320 2550 200 65
FF240/20 20-1 311 214 244 253 262 20 58.5 25 0,190 1250 125 55
FF240/35 35-1 326 214 244 253 262 35 73.5 46 0,340 2500 240 64
FF270/20 20-1 341 244 274 283 292 20 58.5 26 0,200 1100 130 53
FF270/35 35-1 356 244 274 283 292 35 73.5 49 0,350 2250 260 63
FF300/20 20-1 371 274 304 313 322 20 58.5 25 0,195 1200 171 51
FF300/30 30-1 381 274 304 313 322 30 68.5 43 0,320 1900 270 61
FF300/40 40-1 391 274 304 313 322 40 78.5 53 0,400 2300 330 64
FF360/20 20-1 431 334 364 373 382 20 58.5 26 0,195 1050 180 48
FF360/30 30-1 441 334 364 373 382 30 68.5 45 0,325 1700 285 60
FF360/40 40-1 451 334 364 373 382 40 78.5 55 0,450 2200 370 62
Input
power
W
Input